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Wettbewerb 1:  Vorlauf 1  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 09:00
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:05
Vorlauf 3:  09:10
Vorlauf 4:  09:15
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:35
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:40
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

1 Otte, David (2002) Hannoverscher KC
2 Specht, Simon (2002) WSV Lampertheim
3 Pflugfelder, Yannik (1997) KG Essen
4 Rendschmidt, Max (1993) KG Essen
5 Haseleu, Timo (1994) KC Potsdam
6 Busch, Leonard (2000) KC Potsdam
7 Gündel, Konrad (2003) SC DHfK Leipzig
8 Dietzler, Tim (2000) KG Essen
9 Kramer, Christoph (2003) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 2:  Vorlauf 2  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 09:05
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:10
Vorlauf 4:  09:15
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:35
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:40
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

1 Winkelmann, Anton (2003) KC Potsdam
2 Appelhans, David (2003) KC Limmer
3 Dittmar, Ferdinand (2002) KG Essen
4 Schultz, Tobias-Pascal (1995) KG Essen
5 Florstedt, Moritz (2001) SC Magdeburg
6 Liebscher, Tom (1993) KC Dresden
7 Kothlow, Noah (2003) HKC Berlin
8 Weymann, Simon Leander (2002) Mülheimer KV
9 Blum, Marcel (2000) RG Rheinland-Pfalz

Wettbewerb 3:  Vorlauf 3  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 09:10
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  09:15
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:35
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:40
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

1
2 Prager, Jan Ole (2002) Hannoverscher KC
3 Bange, Linus (2003) KC Potsdam
4 Thordsen, Jakob (1999) Hannoverscher KC
5 Hiller, Martin (2000) KC Potsdam
6 Frank, Felix (1993) KC Potsdam
7 Grossmann, Tamas (1997) KC Potsdam
8 Hammer, Tobias (2002) BW Dresden
9 Budimir, Anton (2003) KC Limmer

Wettbewerb 4:  Vorlauf 4  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 09:15
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:35
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:40
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

1
2 Heuser, Niklas (2002) KG Essen
3 Paufler, Nico (1998) KG Essen
4 Wiehn, Jochen (2001) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
5 Globke, Nils (2000) SC Neubrandenburg
6 Draeger, Jonas (1998) KC Dresden
7 Kurschat, Jakob (1999) BW Dresden
8 Kurth, Elias (2001) KC Potsdam
9 Bechtold, Jan (1998) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 5:  Vorlauf 1  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 09:20
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:25
Vorlauf 3:  09:30
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:45
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15

1
2 Behling, Lotti (2000) SC Magdeburg
3 Allendorf, Marie (2003) KR Hamm
4 Jagsch, Pauline (2003) SC Berlin-Gruenau
5 Hake, Jule (1999) KSC Lünen
6 Arft, Caroline (1996) KG Essen
7 Hofmann, Katinka (1999) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
8 Kieschnick, Lisa Marie (2002) SC DHfK Leipzig
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Wettbewerb 6:  Vorlauf 2  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 09:25
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:30
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:45
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15

1
2 Damm, Estella (2003) BW Dresden
3 Rößeling, Enja (2002) KG Essen
4 Röhlings, Lena (2002) SC Berlin-Gruenau
5 Diederichs, Katharina (2001) KC Potsdam
6 Paszek, Paulina (1997) Hannoverscher KC
7 John, Franziska (1989) KC Potsdam
8 Fritz, Jasmin (1996) SC Magdeburg
9 Deinert, Rosa Muriel (2002) KG Essen

Wettbewerb 7:  Vorlauf 3  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 09:30
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:45
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15

1
2 Stramke, Vanessa (2003) SC Neubrandenburg
3 Jost, Xenia (1998) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Hering-Pradler, Sabrina (1992) Hannoverscher KC
5 Landt, Josefine (2001) SC Magdeburg
6 Glamm, Wiebke (2002) SC Neubrandenburg
7 Hergert, Julia (1998) SC Magdeburg
8 Krankemann, Nina Antonia (1995) SC Magdeburg
9 Thielemann, Marie (1999) SC DHfK Leipzig

Wettbewerb 8:  Vorlauf 1  -  (2) Canadier-Herren 200m 09:35
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:40
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:35

1
2 Zöllner, Maximilian (2002) KSG Wuppertal
3 Bals, Leonard (1997) Lind.-Dahlh. KC
4 Bauschke, David (2002) KC Wiking Bochum
5 Müller, Michael (1993) SC Magdeburg
6 Schatz, Fabien (2000) KC Potsdam
7 Bechtold, Tim (2002) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
8 Ganse, Willi (2003) SC Berlin-Gruenau

Wettbewerb 9:  Vorlauf 2  -  (2) Canadier-Herren 200m 09:40
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:35

1
2 Krautloher, Simon (1993) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
3 Landt, Justus (1997) SC Magdeburg
4 Dörband, Nick (1996) SC Magdeburg
5 Scheibner, Conrad-Robin (1996) SC Berlin-Gruenau
6 Kretschmer, Peter (1992) SC DHfK Leipzig
7 Adam, Moritz (1999) SC Berlin-Gruenau

Wettbewerb 10:  Vorlauf  -  (4) Canadier-Damen 200m 09:45
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf:  15:40

1
2 Preller, Ophelia (1998) KC Potsdam
3 Bielicke, Lina (2001) SC Berlin-Gruenau
4 Loske, Annika (1998) KC Potsdam
5 Jahn, Lisa (1994) MSC Berlin
6 Zanin, Isabelle (2002) KC Potsdam
7 Praetz, Elisabeth (2002) SG LVB Leipzig
8 Koch, Sophie (1997) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
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Wettbewerb 11:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 11:30
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:35
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:40
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

Wettbewerb 12:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 11:35
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:40
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

Wettbewerb 13:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 11:40
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:45
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

Wettbewerb 14:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 11:45
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:50
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15

Wettbewerb 15:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 11:50
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  16:05
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15

Wettbewerb 16:  Endlauf A  -  (2) Canadier-Herren 200m 15:30
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:35

Wettbewerb 17:  Endlauf B  -  (2) Canadier-Herren 200m 15:35

Wettbewerb 18:  Endlauf  -  (4) Canadier-Damen 200m 15:40

Wettbewerb 19:  Endlauf A  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 15:45
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:50
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00
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Wettbewerb 20:  Endlauf B  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 15:50
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  15:55
Endlauf D:  16:00

Wettbewerb 21:  Endlauf C  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 15:55
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  16:00

Wettbewerb 22:  Endlauf D  -  (1) Kajak-Herren 200m 16:00

Wettbewerb 23:  Endlauf A  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 16:05
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:10
Endlauf C:  16:15

Wettbewerb 24:  Endlauf B  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 16:10
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  16:15

Wettbewerb 25:  Endlauf C  -  (3) Kajak-Damen 200m 16:15
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Wettbewerb 26:  Vorlauf 1  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 09:00
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:06
Vorlauf 3:  09:12
Vorlauf 4:  09:18
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

1 Otte, David (2002) Hannoverscher KC
2 Graf, Jan Peter (2003) KG Essen
3 Liebscher, Tom (1993) KC Dresden
4 Paufler, Nico (1998) KG Essen
5 Frank, Felix (1993) KC Potsdam
6 Schultz, Tobias-Pascal (1995) KG Essen
7 Kurth, Elias (2001) KC Potsdam
8 Weymann, Simon Leander (2002) Mülheimer KV
9 Prager, Jan Ole (2002) Hannoverscher KC

Wettbewerb 27:  Vorlauf 2  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 09:06
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:12
Vorlauf 4:  09:18
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

1 Winkelmann, Anton (2003) KC Potsdam
2 Dietzler, Tim (2000) KG Essen
3 Bange, Linus (2003) KC Potsdam
4 Hammer, Tobias (2002) BW Dresden
5 Florstedt, Moritz (2001) SC Magdeburg
6 Thordsen, Jakob (1999) Hannoverscher KC
7 Globke, Nils (2000) SC Neubrandenburg
8 Haseleu, Timo (1994) KC Potsdam
9 Kramer, Christoph (2003) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 28:  Vorlauf 3  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 09:12
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 4:  09:18
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

1 Blum, Marcel (2000) RG Rheinland-Pfalz
2 Dittmar, Ferdinand (2002) KG Essen
3 Heuser, Niklas (2002) KG Essen
4 Busch, Leonard (2000) KC Potsdam
5 Draeger, Jonas (1998) KC Dresden
6 Grossmann, Tamas (1997) KC Potsdam
7 Wiehn, Jochen (2001) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
8 Gündel, Konrad (2003) SC DHfK Leipzig
9 Appelhans, David (2003) KC Limmer

Wettbewerb 29:  Vorlauf 4  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 09:18
1-6 +3x7.BT => ZL, Rest FD

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:30
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

1
2 Specht, Simon (2002) WSV Lampertheim
3 Kothlow, Noah (2003) HKC Berlin
4 Pflugfelder, Yannik (1997) KG Essen
5 Rendschmidt, Max (1993) KG Essen
6 Hiller, Martin (2000) KC Potsdam
7 Kurschat, Jakob (1999) BW Dresden
8 Bechtold, Jan (1998) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
9 Budimir, Anton (2003) KC Limmer

Wettbewerb 30:  Vorlauf 1  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 09:24
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:30
Vorlauf 3:  09:36
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:48
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:54
Endlauf A:  16:12
Endlauf B:  16:18
Endlauf C:  16:24

1
2 Jost, Xenia (1998) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
3 Krankemann, Nina Antonia (1995) SC Magdeburg
4 Glamm, Wiebke (2002) SC Neubrandenburg
5 Hake, Jule (1999) KSC Lünen
6 Diederichs, Katharina (2001) KC Potsdam
7 Rößeling, Enja (2002) KG Essen
8 Kieschnick, Lisa Marie (2002) SC DHfK Leipzig
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Wettbewerb 31:  Vorlauf 2  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 09:30
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 3:  09:36
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:48
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:54
Endlauf A:  16:12
Endlauf B:  16:18
Endlauf C:  16:24

1
2 Fritz, Jasmin (1996) SC Magdeburg
3 Landt, Josefine (2001) SC Magdeburg
4 Röhlings, Lena (2002) SC Berlin-Gruenau
5 Jagsch, Pauline (2003) SC Berlin-Gruenau
6 Paszek, Paulina (1997) Hannoverscher KC
7 John, Franziska (1989) KC Potsdam
8 Allendorf, Marie (2003) KR Hamm
9 Thielemann, Marie (1999) SC DHfK Leipzig

Wettbewerb 32:  Vorlauf 3  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 09:36
1. => FA, 2-7 => ZL, 8-9 => FC

Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 1:  11:48
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:54
Endlauf A:  16:12
Endlauf B:  16:18
Endlauf C:  16:24

1
2 Deinert, Rosa Muriel (2002) KG Essen
3 Damm, Estella (2003) BW Dresden
4 Hering-Pradler, Sabrina (1992) Hannoverscher KC
5 Hergert, Julia (1998) SC Magdeburg
6 Arft, Caroline (1996) KG Essen
7 Hofmann, Katinka (1999) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
8 Behling, Lotti (2000) SC Magdeburg
9 Stramke, Vanessa (2003) SC Neubrandenburg

Wettbewerb 33:  Vorlauf 1  -  (7) Canadier-Herren 500m 09:42
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Vorlauf 2:  09:48
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

1
2
3 Landt, Justus (1997) SC Magdeburg
4 Kretschmer, Peter (1992) SC DHfK Leipzig
5 Scheibner, Conrad-Robin (1996) SC Berlin-Gruenau
6 Bauschke, David (2002) KC Wiking Bochum
7 Dörband, Nick (1996) SC Magdeburg
8 Krautloher, Simon (1993) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe

Wettbewerb 34:  Vorlauf 2  -  (7) Canadier-Herren 500m 09:48
1 - 4, +1x5.BT  => FA, Rest  =>

FB
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:30
Endlauf B:  15:36

1
2
3 Ganse, Willi (2003) SC Berlin-Gruenau
4 Bechtold, Tim (2002) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
5 Müller, Michael (1993) SC Magdeburg
6 Schatz, Fabien (2000) KC Potsdam
7 Adam, Moritz (1999) SC Berlin-Gruenau
8 Bals, Leonard (1997) Lind.-Dahlh. KC

Wettbewerb 35:  Endlauf  -  (5) Canadier-Damen 250m 10:10

Wettbewerb 36:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 11:30
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:36
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06
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Wettbewerb 37:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 11:36
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 3:  11:42
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

Wettbewerb 38:  Zwischenlauf 3  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 11:42
1-3 => FA, 4-6 => FB, 7-9 =>

FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  15:48
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

Wettbewerb 39:  Zwischenlauf 1  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 11:48
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Zwischenlauf 2:  11:54
Endlauf A:  16:12
Endlauf B:  16:18
Endlauf C:  16:24

Wettbewerb 40:  Zwischenlauf 2  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 11:54
1-3 => FA, 4-7 +1x8.BT => FB,

Rest => FC
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf A:  16:12
Endlauf B:  16:18
Endlauf C:  16:24

Wettbewerb 41:  Endlauf A  -  (7) Canadier-Herren 500m 15:30
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:36

Wettbewerb 42:  Endlauf B  -  (7) Canadier-Herren 500m 15:36

Wettbewerb 43:  Endlauf  -  (9) Canadier-Damen 500m 15:42

1
2 Preller, Ophelia (1998) KC Potsdam
3 Koch, Sophie (1997) Rheinbrüder Karlsruhe
4 Zanin, Isabelle (2002) KC Potsdam
5 Jahn, Lisa (1994) MSC Berlin
6 Loske, Annika (1998) KC Potsdam
7 Bielicke, Lina (2001) SC Berlin-Gruenau
8 Praetz, Elisabeth (2002) SG LVB Leipzig

Wettbewerb 44:  Endlauf A  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 15:48
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  15:54
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06

Wettbewerb 45:  Endlauf B  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 15:54
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  16:00
Endlauf D:  16:06
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Wettbewerb 46:  Endlauf C  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 16:00
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf D:  16:06

Wettbewerb 47:  Endlauf D  -  (6) Kajak-Herren 500m 16:06

Wettbewerb 48:  Endlauf A  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 16:12
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf B:  16:18
Endlauf C:  16:24

Wettbewerb 49:  Endlauf B  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 16:18
Folgende Läufe:
Endlauf C:  16:24

Wettbewerb 50:  Endlauf C  -  (8) Kajak-Damen 500m 16:24


